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North York (Ontario, Canada) SELLER MANAGED Business Liquidation
Online Auction - Wildcat Rd

Auction Opens. Fri, Feb 12 5:00pm ET

Lot

0155
0156
0157
0158
0159
0160
0161
0162
0163
0164
0165
0166
0167
0168
0169
0170
0171
0172
0173
0174
0175
0176
0177
0178
0179
0180
0181
0182
0183
0184
0185
0186

Title

Wholesale Lot Of Women's Apparel
Wholesale Lot Of Women's Apparel
Wholesale Lot Of Women's Apparel
Wholesale Lot Of Women's Apparel
Wholesale Lot Of Women's Apparel
Retail Display Fixtures

Wholesale Lot Of Women's Apparel
Wholesale Lot Of Women's Apparel
Ladies Scarves And Gloves

Ladies Scarves And Belts
Blackberry Tablet

14K Gold Ring, Sterling Silver Bowl
2 Pairs Of Men's Leather Shoes
Pictures And Mirrors

Wholesale Lot Of Women's Apparel
Wholesale Lot Of Women's Apparel
Wholesale Lot Of Women's Apparel
Wholesale Lot Of Women's Apparel
Wholesale Lot Of Women's Apparel
Wholesale Lot Of Women's Apparel
Wholesale Lot Of Women's Apparel
Wholesale Lot Of Women's Apparel
Wholesale Lot Of Women's Apparel
Wholesale Lot Of Women's Apparel
Wholesale Lot Of Women's Apparel
Retail Fixtures

Retail Fixtures

Wholesale Lot Of Women's Apparel
Wholesale Lot Of Women's Apparel
Wholesale Lot Of Women's Apparel
Wholesale Lot Of Women's Apparel
Wholesale Lot Of Women's Apparel
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Auction Closes: Fri, Feb 19 12:00pm ET

Lot

0187
0188
0189
0190
0191
0192
0193
0194
0195
0196
0197
0198
0199
0200

0201
0202
0203
0204
0205
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210
0211
0212
0213
0214
0215
0216
0217

Title

Wholesale Lot Of Women's Apparel
Wholesale Lot Of Women's Apparel
Wholesale Lot Of Women's Apparel
Wholesale Lot Of Women's Apparel
Coffee Table And TV Stand

Air Conditioner

Wooden Shelf And Metal Screen
Dishwasher

2TV Stands

Massage Table

Wine Cooler

Hockey Sticks

Wall Tiles And Grout

Wholesale Lot Of New Sudoku Portable Digital
Games

Wholesale Lot Of New Y oY os

Wholesale Lot Of New Metal Pencil Boxes
Painting

Pair Of Armchairs

Wholesale Lot Of YoYos

3 Prints

Small Picture Frames And Decor

Assorted China

Porcelain Dinnerware

Set Of 6 Porcelain Demitasse Sets

Jewelry

Yimatz Gas Powered Mini Motor Bike

3 Coolers

4 Jerry Cans, Paper Bags, Cleaning Supplies
Kitchenware

Books And VHS Tapes

Planters And Baskets



Lot

0218
0219
0220
0221
0222
0223
0224
0225
0226
0227
0228
0269
0270
0271
0272
0273
0274
0276
0277
0278
0279
0280
0281
0282
0283
0284
0285
0286
0287
0288
0289
0290
0291
0292
0293

0294

0295

0296
0297
0298
0299

Title

Xmas And Seasona Decor

Bakeware

Camping

Purses And Bags

Mini Figurines

Danby Microwave

Frigidaire Washer Dryer Combo

5 Porcelain Collectors Dolls

Musica Instruments

Decor

Decor

Small Picture Frames

Health And Beauty

Small Picture Frames And Wall Clocks
Ford Ski Rack

Framed Pictures And Photos

Serving Platters And Dishes
Breadmaker

Bathroom

Wholesale Lot Of Key Chains

Sporting Goods

Wholesale lot Of Greeting Cards
TableLinens

Small Appliances

Children's Toys And Novelties

Glass Vases

2 Decanter Sets

2 Refurbished Steam Cleaners, Steam Iron
JVC Stereo System

Wholesale Lot of Sunglasses
Electronics

8 Framed Drawings By Eliezer Weiss

3 Framed Paintings By Eliezer Weiss
Laptop Computers

3 Framed Paintings, 2 Drawings By Eliezer
Weiss

4 Framed Paintings, 2 Drawings By Eliezer
Weiss

3 Framed Paintings, 2 Drawings By Eliezer
Weiss

Vacuums

New Men's Canada Goose Coat

Men's Suede Coat

Danier Suede Women's Coat And Ouitfit
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Lot Title
0300 Danier Women's L eather Jacket
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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