North York (Ontario, Canada) SELLER MANAGED Business Liquidation Online Auction - Wildcat Rd

Auction Opens: Fri, Feb 12 5:00pm ET Auction Closes: Fri, Feb 19 12:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0155	Wholesale Lot Of Women's Apparel	0187	Wholesale Lot Of Women's Apparel
0156	Wholesale Lot Of Women's Apparel	0188	Wholesale Lot Of Women's Apparel
0157	Wholesale Lot Of Women's Apparel	0189	Wholesale Lot Of Women's Apparel
0158	Wholesale Lot Of Women's Apparel	0190	Wholesale Lot Of Women's Apparel
0159	Wholesale Lot Of Women's Apparel	0191	Coffee Table And TV Stand
0160	Retail Display Fixtures	0192	Air Conditioner
0161	Wholesale Lot Of Women's Apparel	0193	Wooden Shelf And Metal Screen
0162	Wholesale Lot Of Women's Apparel	0194	Dishwasher
0163	Ladies Scarves And Gloves	0195	2 TV Stands
0164	Ladies Scarves And Belts	0196	Massage Table
0165	Blackberry Tablet	0197	Wine Cooler
0166	14K Gold Ring, Sterling Silver Bowl	0198	Hockey Sticks
0167	2 Pairs Of Men's Leather Shoes	0199	Wall Tiles And Grout
0168	Pictures And Mirrors	0200	Wholesale Lot Of New Sudoku Portable Digital
0169	Wholesale Lot Of Women's Apparel	0201	Games
0170	Wholesale Lot Of Women's Apparel		Wholesale Lot Of New YoYos
0171	Wholesale Lot Of Women's Apparel		Wholesale Lot Of New Metal Pencil Boxes
0172	Wholesale Lot Of Women's Apparel		Painting
0173	Wholesale Lot Of Women's Apparel		Pair Of Armchairs
0174	Wholesale Lot Of Women's Apparel	0205	
0175	Wholesale Lot Of Women's Apparel		3 Prints
0176	Wholesale Lot Of Women's Apparel		Small Picture Frames And Decor
0177	Wholesale Lot Of Women's Apparel		Assorted China
	Wholesale Lot Of Women's Apparel		Porcelain Dinnerware
	Wholesale Lot Of Women's Apparel		Set Of 6 Porcelain Demitasse Sets
0180	Retail Fixtures		Jewelry
0181	Retail Fixtures		Yimatz Gas Powered Mini Motor Bike
0182	Wholesale Lot Of Women's Apparel		3 Coolers
0183	Wholesale Lot Of Women's Apparel	0214	
0184	Wholesale Lot Of Women's Apparel		Kitchenware
0185	Wholesale Lot Of Women's Apparel	0216	Books And VHS Tapes

0186 Wholesale Lot Of Women's Apparel

0217 Planters And Baskets

LotTitleLotTitle0218Xmas And Seasonal Decor0300Danier Women's Leather Jacket

Lot	Title
0218	Xmas And Seasonal Decor
0219	Bakeware
0220	Camping
0221	Purses And Bags
0222	Mini Figurines
0223	Danby Microwave
0224	Frigidaire Washer Dryer Combo
0225	5 Porcelain Collectors Dolls
0226	Musical Instruments
0227	Decor
0228	Decor
0269	Small Picture Frames
0270	Health And Beauty
0271	Small Picture Frames And Wall Clocks
0272	Ford Ski Rack
0273	Framed Pictures And Photos
0274	Serving Platters And Dishes
0276	Breadmaker
0277	Bathroom
0278	Wholesale Lot Of Key Chains
0279	Sporting Goods
	Wholesale lot Of Greeting Cards
0281	Table Linens
0282	Small Appliances
	Children's Toys And Novelties
0284	Glass Vases
	2 Decanter Sets
	2 Refurbished Steam Cleaners, Steam Iron
0287	•
	Wholesale Lot of Sunglasses
0289	
	8 Framed Drawings By Eliezer Weiss
0291	<i>y y y y y y y y y y</i>
0292	
0293	3 Framed Paintings, 2 Drawings By Eliezer Weiss
0294	4 Framed Paintings, 2 Drawings By Eliezer Weiss
0295	3 Framed Paintings, 2 Drawings By Eliezer Weiss
0296	Vacuums
0297	New Men's Canada Goose Coat
0298	Men's Suede Coat

0299 Danier Suede Women's Coat And Outfit

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com